
D
W

D
W

W/D

5.5’

4’

5.5’

5.5’

15 .8’
11.6’

5.4’

49.1’

21.7’

5.3’

28 .1’

15
6.

4’

11.5’

22.6’

24’

11.6’

Second Level

First Level

Third Level

Second Level Third Level

Second Level

Garage
17 X 14

Garage
13 X 32

Garage
19 X 21

2208½
Balcony

9 X 7

Balcony
9 X 7

13 X 4 13 X 3

8 X 4

5 X 4

4 X 10

Bedroom
13 X 14

Bedroom
15 X 12

Bedroom
13 X 11

Bedroom
10 X 9

Bedroom
11 X 12

Bedroom
10 X 9

Bedroom
13 X 12

Bedroom
12 X 12

Bedroom
13 X 12

Bedroom
14 X 10

Bedroom
11 X 10

Bedroom
10 X 11

Kitchen
9 X 10

Kitchen
10 X 11

Kitchen
10 X 9

Kitchen
13 X 9

Living Area
13 X 21

Living Area
13 X 27

Bedroom
10 X 10

Living 
Area

12 X 12

Living Area
13 X 21

Bedroom
13 X 14

Bedroom
13 X 14

Bedroom
10 X 10

2208½

2208½ 2208½

2208

2208 2208

2210

2210

2210

2212

2212

ClosetUp

Dn Cl

C
lo

se
t

C
loset

Up

Cl

2208     LIVING AREA: 1745 SQ FT    

2208½  LIVING AREA: 1791 SQ FT    

2210      LIVING AREA: 2115 SQ FT    

2212      LIVING AREA: 1103 SQ FT   

INSIDE    EXTERIOR

Up

Dn Dn

Closet Cl
Closet

Cl

C
loset

Up

Up

Dn

Cl
Cl

Cl

Closet

Dn

Closet

Cl

C
loset

Up

Closet
Dn

Up

Cl

Cl

Dn

Closet

Cl

Y-2208

Y-2210

Y-2212

Driveway

Planter

V.2  2/28/25

2208-2212 RESERVOIR ST
LO S  A N G E L E S ,  C A L I F O R N I A   9 0 0 26

Michael Pukownik

Michael Pukownik
V.4 3/6/25 

Michael Pukownik

Michael Pukownik
1,844

Michael Pukownik
1,958

Michael Pukownik
2,310

Michael Pukownik
1,178


